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PEPTEFIEERAT
Phone: 010-68458355
Fax: 010-68732688

URL: www.ippr.com.cn
Address: tERMEEXA=KILE 5 S

AMERIEEESRAT

Phone: 010- 68732977

Fax: 010- 68732977

Address: ItRMBREXEMEREEB 32 5 ( ZERFLE#E )2 B

i (E) IR RRERATE

Phone: 0592- 5373666

Fax: 0592- 5373666

Address: BEEEITHERE 668 S/8EXE B 11 #%

thcERR (88 ) TRIGIHHRRERATE

Phone: 0898-66225084

Fax: 0898-66225084

Address: BREEAOMESAE 77 STHRER # 9 #

hElR (K& ) SMERRITERAT

Phone: 0431-82531755

Fax: 0431-82531755

Address: EMEKEDIHREF L XILZEKXE 4166 S

frER ( Lig ) IRGIHHARRERAE

Phone: 021-31265577

Fax: 021-58703189

E-mail: info@ipprsh.net

Address: LiETHERXEME 568 ShEESKE B FE 6F. 7F01

hERR (R ) MHALERGIHRRRERAE
Phone: 025-87712405

Fax: 025-87712405

Address: IHERMRMKAEIIXE 272 SEE #H 8 E
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IEtRENPTERFEIRIZIHSOERAT

Phone: 010-68732517

Fax: 010- 68732517

Address: ILRAEREKEMIRIRE 32 5 ( ZERMFLEHE )5 B

PEDTERIEERAE K9 AH
Phone: 0755-82195992
Fax: 0755-82195992

Address: ["RERIITH SRR 101 SRR 17 # 06-07 Bt

PEDTERIEGRATDZHS AT

Phone: 0551-65139905

Fax: 0551-65139905

Address: REE SRS LXELLE 588 SR 5 S4# 1205 =

PESDTERIEGRATEF ST

Phone: 027-81659887

Fax: 027-81659887

Address: #iItERXTRBIRATT L XEEEHE B #

ItREEEHNMIZHTARRREGRAT

Phone: 010-64031206

Fax: 010-64052584

URL: www.bmhri.com

E-mail: admin@bmhri.com

Address: tRTREXEMEXE 52 S
ItERESEHIE (tR) GRATE

Phone: 010-64032337 / 0312-4538363
Address: tRERTBMNXKREFFEX
ETEREFIEEARVARREERAT
Phone: 010-64033342 (f&#2) / 010-64038394 (%)
Address: It RHREXENE XA 52 5
ItRESEHINMRITARRERL TR I
Phone: 010-64031568 / 010-64033409
Address: JImEKIBEMELE

P ITHRERNKZERATE

Phone: 010-82582550

Fax: 010-82559038

E-mail: camcew@camce.com.cn

Address: tRTEEXAEE 3511 21208 E
AT TKSERFELT

Phone: 028-84827112

Address: )| ERETRREX XHEESKZE 88 5 5 HhBEIREFRH

I 2105 &

AL TKSERAS

Address: AEHEAREATNREREELEE 1 SXEFS 5
8-A2121

MM T KESERIEELT

Phone: 0516-86263186
Fax: 0516-86263189
Address: SIAEMMHAEZE ( TIWEXA )

PIHR (FBM) KLEEFRAT
Phone: 0516-86616599

Address: STFHEMM T SH RKEAFTWE =K XERKD THE (4

M) KLEEBEIRAE
BEN D TRRFREARRELT
Address: [)II&RILEEBAMNBEHBEMABETHE 15

D IHE (REBAE) ARAE

Phone: 028-88218094
Address: )| ZHETABENREAKE 888 5 B4 KR 3I K 3215

P IREREERADEFHAT
Address: It BERENEFREFALXR—EBRIKDTILKE
FEARISKAEIER

REMPEBFURRANLERRIELT
Address: UTEXEDHHFREREEHEEZR TN

th TR RKEARRBERAE]

Phone: 010-82582550

Fax: 010-82559038

URL: www.woteer.com.cn

E-mail: woteer@woteer.com.cn

Address: JtRAER X FEE 3 S 9 2 1-57-1001

EMNIBKEIREGRAT
Phone: 0519-68856818

Fax: 0519-68856800

URL: www.jnee.net

E-mail: jnee@woteer.com.cn

Address: THEBEMHHEXIER 1S

WE KRS RAUKLEEER AT
Address: IWIAEXETBREXATHREX

P TEFIRERAE

Phone: 010-82688276

Fax: 010-82688229

URL: www.camcel.com.cn
E-mail: trans@camce.com.cn

Address: tEMEEXA%EE 3 STEBFKRE A B

PEIESREHNMEHEOGRAS

Phone: 010-82688899

Fax: 010-82688024

URL: www.camc.com.cn

E-mail: camc@camce.com.cn
Address: tEMBREXAEE 3 5
PIRBERSZERAE

Phone: 025-86668826

Fax: 025-86668826

URL: www.camce-rc.com

E-mail: info-res@camce.com.cn
Address: RMEWXMKRAA 8885 AE27 EB. CK

P TEER (F8) GRAT

Phone: 010-82688149

Fax: 010-82688646

E-mail: hongkong@camce.com.cn

Address: Rms 2201-03 World-Wide House 19 Des Veoux
Central Hongkong
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b TERIERGERAIMNEFES AT

Phone: 00994-505490589

E-mail: azerbaijan@camce.com.cn

Address: Khatai district, Khojaly 37, Demirchi Tower 415,
Baku AZ1025, Azerbaijan

hTERIEZRBERAIZMIS2E

Phone: 00880-1963328358

Fax: 00880-2-8824739

E-mail: bangladesh@camce.com.cn

Address: House No.20/E, Road No0.13/C,Banani, Dhaka,
Bangladesh

hTERIZRHERAANERALIRTL

Phone: 0062-21-27883517

Fax: 0062-21-27883520

E-mail: indonesia@camce.com.cn

Address: Satrio Tower, 15th Floor, Unit D JI. Prof. Dr. Satrio
Kav. C4 Jakarta 12950, Indonesia

hITERIERGERADRFERHES AT

Phone: 007-771-5985626

E-mail: kazakhstan@camce.com.cn

Address: Apartment 251, No.5/3 Abylai Khana Avenue,
Almaty District, Astana 010000, Republic of Kazakhstan

pITERIZRBERLIZHARL

Phone: 00856-20-52846039

Fax: 00856-21-214950

E-mail: camcelao@camce.com.cn

Address: House No.134, Community No.9 Dongphaleab
Village, Chantaboury District, Vientiane Capital, Lao P.D.R

hTERRE () ARAE

Phone: 00856-21261600

E-mail: camceinvestmentlao@camce.com.cn

Address: Anouvong Rd, Unit6, Phiavat Village, Sisattanak
District, Vientiane, Lao P.D.R.

EHREBE

Phone: 00856-21226666

Fax: 00856-21244111-2

E-mail: info@donchanpalacelaopdr.com

Andress: Unit 6, Piavat Village,Sisattanak District,
Vientiane Captial, Lao P.D.R.

ZRIBHHFBERKIKGT

Tel: 00856-7-1-260912

E-mail: Ipbgolfclub@gmail.com

Address: Ban Houiphai, Phatamnai, Khet Sankalok, Luang
prabang Lao P.D.R.

P IERIERNERATDREGHRAT

Phone: 0086-13522087525, 00976-95761854

E-mail: mongolia@camce.com.cn

Address: Chingltei District, 2 Microdistrict, No. 4,Choimbol
Street, Ulaanbaatar, Mongolia

D TERIZRBERASRHRS AT

Phone: 00977-9818159489
E-mail: nepal@camce.com.cn
Address:Narayanchaur, Naxal-01, Kathmandu, Nepal

hTERIERBERADEEMES AT

Phone: 0092-3086666340

E-mail: Pakistan@camce.com.cn

Address:House 529, Street 19, Sector N, Phsae 6, DHA,
Lahore Pakistan

D TERIZRNBERAIHE=FRHSAE

Phone: 0094-112577195

Fax: 0094-112577195

E-mail: srilanka@camce.com.cn

Address: No. 5A, West Tower, Seylan Towers. No.90, Galle
Road, Colombo 03, Sri Lanka

P IERIERHERATR RS AT
Phone:0090-5365962090

E-mail: ankara@camce.com.cn
Address: Konur Sokak No:58/1,Cankaya Ankara,Turkey

pTERIERHGERATLEEARL

Phone: 0090-5458866599

E-mail: turkey@camce.com.cn

Address:No.155. building 3A, Vadistanbul Park. Istanbul,
Turkey

pITERIERGERADLESMES QT

Phone: 0086-13552711813
E-mail: turkmenistan@camce.com.cn
Address: 50/2,avenue 2028, Ashgabat, Turkmenistan

hTEREFTFERIELT

Phone: 00998-903209488

E-mail: uzbekistan@camce.com.cn

Address: Amir Temur str. 107-B, Tashkent, Republic of Uzbekistan,
100084

PEPTERIEERADESEAI=HIENEL

Phone: 00998-909313821

E-mail: Uzbekistan_office@ippr.net

Address: 24, Pirmuhamedov Str., Mirabad District, Tashkent,
Republic of Uzbekistan

f TERIRERA TS ZA R RL

Phone: 00998-909438666/00998-909806500
E-mail: CAMCEL_Tashikent@camce.com.cn

Address: st.Oybek 18/1, Mirabadskiy District, Tashkent,
Republic of Uzbekistan

P TERIERNERATDEEESLNET

Phone: 0063-2-77205336

Fax: 0063-2-76256640

E-mail: philippines@camce.com.cn

Address: 2104 West Tower, Tektite Towers, Exchange Road,
Ortigas Center, Pasig City, Metro Manila, Philippines

P TERFRIZRHERABAEAGNERL

Phone: 0095-9-43081188

Fax: 0095-1-211805

E-mail: myanmar@camce.com.cn

Address: No.13/14, Bahosi Complex, Bogyoke Aung San
Road, Lanmadaw Township, Yangon, Myanmar

p TERIEZRHERLRERCERL

Phone: 00855-15586618

E-mail: cambodia@camce.com.cn

Address:Skyline Apartments, No1B 205, St21, Sangkat Tonle
Bassac, Khan Chamkarmon, Phnom Penh, Cambodia

pIERIZRHBERADSREMMES AT

Phone: 00996-550568957
E-mail: kyrgyzstan@camce.com.cn
Address: Str., Sagenbaya 164-7, Bishkek, Kyrgyzstan

P TERIERBERATDFN RS AT

Phone: +964 7721309530

E-mail: irag@camce.com.cn

Address: Arasat AlHindiya Mahalla 929 Street 15 No.8,
Baghdad, Iraq
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P TERIERNERATDLIFHNSNE
Phone: 00244-938836385
E-mail: angola@camce.com.cn

Address: Condominio Mirantes de Talatona D08, Municipio de
Belas, Luanda, Angola

PIEFREERFAT
Phone: 00263-773256073

E-mail: zimbabwe@camce.com.cn
Address: No.66 Mount Pleasant Drive, Mount Pleasant, Harare, Zimbabwe

P ITERIERGERAIRMSERSAE

Phone: 00225-67599648
E-mail: Ivorycoast@camce.com.cn
Address: Abidjan, Plateau, rueA7 Pierre Semard

b TERIERGAERAIERIRRL

Phone: 00254-734178582
E-mail: kenya@camce.com.cn
Address: No.85, Gigiri Road, Gigiri, Nairobi, Kenya

hTERIZRHBERLTIRTAERL

Phone: 00224-626142733

E-mail: guinea@camce.com.cn

Address: Hotel Grand Ami, No.5 Road Sandervalia, Kaloum,
Conakry, Guinea

hTEREBFEGRAT

Phone: 00234-8096296369
E-mail: nigerialimited@camce.com.cn
Address: No.23, Kumasi Cresent, Wuse2, Abuja, Nigeria

hTERIZRHBERADERERTEH AT

Phone: 00222-41377890
E-mail: mauritania@camce.com.cn
Address: Tevragh Zeina,Nouakchott, Mauritania

D TERIZRNERAIREES QT

Phone: 00237-655312647

E-mail: cameroun@camce.com.cn

Address: B.P.35300, Nylon Bastos, A cété de Tradex, Yaoundé,
Cameroun

P TERIERNERATEAFENESAE

Phone: 00211-9133678787

E-mail: south-sudan@camce.com.cn

Address: Juba town Panorama Hotel, Juba, South Sudan

D TERIZRBERAIVRERETHAE

Phone: 00251-944264284

E-mail: ethiopia@camce.com.cn

Address: House No. 2173, Woreda 03, Nefas Silk Lafto Sub City, Addis
Ababa, Ethiopia

hTERIERAERATESARL

Phone: 00235-63137450

E-mail: chad@camce.com.cn

Address: Mobutu Joseph Désiré Road, Sabongali Community, sixth
District, N'Djaména, Republic of Chad

hTERIERBERADHLLITARL

Phone: 00260-971591460
E-mail: zambia@camce.com.cn
Address: 14C Serval Road Kabulonga, Lusaka, Zambia

P ITERIERBERAERETS AT

Phone: 00255-628881212

E-mail: tanzania@camce.com.cn

Address: The Palm Residency, Plot No.45/46,Chimara Road, Dar es
Salaam, Tanzania

D TERIZRNERAISFALERL

Phone: 00256-773978168
E-mail: uganda@camce.com.cn
Address: Plot3-11 Akii Bua Close, Nakasero, Kampala, Uganda

P TERIZRNAERATEESSATE

Phone: 00507-3858831

E-mail: panama@camce.com.cn

Address: Oficina 806, Piso 8, Torre Banisi, Calle 58 este, Obarrio,
Ciudad de Panama, Panama

P TERIERNERATDEFELHS AT

Phone: 00591-2-2971584

E-mail: bolivia@camce.com.cn

Address: Piso 5, Oficina 5A, Edificio Calacoto Business Center, Calle 13 Esq.
Sanchez Bustamante No.7977, Zona Calacoto, La Paz, Bolivia

P TERIZRBERATIENSLATE

Phone: 0056-2-24879800

E-mail: chile@camce.com.cn

Address: Enrique Foster Norte 0115, las Condes, Santiago, Chile

P TERIERGERADHHELIS AT

Phone:0057-3214900546
E-mail: colombia@camce.com.cn
Address: 502, Torre 2, Cra.7A#90-33,Chico, Bogota, Columbia

PEGTERIEGRATSXKEMS AT
Phone: 001829-6517234
E-mail: Dominica_office@ippr.net

Address: Edificio FB Building, Av. Sarasota No.55, Bella Vista, Santo Domingo, Dominica

pITERIZRBERAITHEARL

Phone: 0053-72043620/21/22
E-mail: cuba@camce.com.cn
Address: Calle 62 No. 510, e/ 5ta-A y 5ta-B, Miramar; Playa, La Habana, Cuba

P TERIZRNAERATDETLISATE
E-mail:guyana@camce.com.cn

Phone: 00592-6823211

Address: Lot 5C, Le Ressouvenir, East Coast Demerara, Guyana

D TERER (MEX) A8

Phone: 001-604-2918082/604-2963476

Fax: 001-604-2918082

E-mail: canada@camce.com.cn

Address: 108-4664 Lougheed Highway, Burnaby, BC Canada V5C 5T5

REHRHBERAE

E-mail: info@oasyswater.com
Address: State of California, USA

P TERIZRGERATDZATHS AT

Phone: 0058-212-9533589/9531942/9536550
Fax:0058-212-9532201

E-mail: venezuela@camce.com.cn

Address: Av.Francisco de Miranda, Centro Lido, Torre E, Piso 11&12,
Oficina Unica, Caracas, Venezuela, Zona Postal 1060

hITERERFIELAE

Phone: 0052-1-5556587149/56588002

E-mail: mexico@camce.com.cn

Address: San Pedro 101, Col. Juarez, Del. Coyoacan, Ciudad de México,
México, C.P.04100

th TERREIN/RERAT

Phone: 00505-22323565

E-mail: nicaragua@camce.com.cn

Address: Mddulo A-807, Piso 8vo, Torre A, Edificio Centro de Negocio
KAKAU, Camino de Oriente, Managua, Nicaragua.

P TERIZRNAERATWES AT

Photo: 0051-991163085

E-mail: camceperu@camce.com.pe

Address: Av. Javier Prado Este Nro 560 Int. 2104, San Isidro,
Lima, Peru

P ITERIERBERAIACKSRE AT

Phone: 00593-995461116

E-mail: ecuador@camce.com.cn

Address: Oficina 1001, Edificio Suyana, Av. Republica del
Salvador N36-213 y Naciones Unidas, Quito, Ecuador

th TERRREERB AT

Phone: 0058-212-9533589/9531942/9536550
Fax:0058-212-9532201

E-mail: camcesudamerica@camce.com.cn

Address: Av.Francisco de Miranda, Centro Lido, Torre E, Piso 11&12,
Oficina Unica, Caracas, Venezuela, Zona Postal 1060

MEXRERIERERAE

Phone: 001-604-2918082

Fax: 001-604-2918082

E-mail: info@procongroup.com

Address: 108-4664 Lougheed Highway, Burnaby, BC Canada V5C 5T5
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pTERIZRHBBERLTPRERACERL

Phone: 0086-13718758265
Email: cee@camce.com.cn
Address: ul. Grzybowska 2 lok. 29, 00-131 Warszawa, Poland

D TERIEZRBERABDERS TARL

Phone:00375-296819288/296112172
E-mail: camceby@camce.com.cn
Address: 18-2 Pekinskii Ave, Industrial park "Great Stone" Belarus

ENBRSHERIELT

Phone: 00375-291266139

E-mail: sinomachbel@yandex.by

Address: 18-1 Pekinskii Ave, Industrial park "Great Stone"” Belarus
222210

P TERIEROERATREHH AT

Phone: 007-985-3156647

Fax: 007-499-6438460

E-mail: moscowbranch@camce.com.cn

Address: MFC«FederationTowerEast» Presnenskaya naberezhnaya,
12,31floor, O office, Moscow, 123100, Russian Federation

D TERIERHBERQDESHFEIRMNSAE

Phone: 007-985-1232491

E-mail: samarabranch@camce.com.cn

Address: office 206,N28, Kommunisticheskaya Street, Komsomolsky
District, Togliatti City, Samara Region, Russian Federation

T TERIERBERAIF=SAE

Phone: 00358-505522903
Email: Finland@camce.com.cn
Address: Eteldesplanadi 2 00130 Helsinki, Finland

REFEM

D ITERIZRBERAIEHTHLATSAE

Phone: 00675-73769511
E-mail: png@camce.com.cn

Address: Rosewood Apartment 1, Savannah Heights, Section 531, Allotment 29, Hohola, NCD
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PIEPFRIIERIZBRAE

CHINA CAMC ENGINEERING CO.,LTD.

T EILETEEXKAEEIS 5100080

No.3 Danling Street, Haidian District Beijing 100080, China
Tel:86-10-82688866 Fax:86-10-82688588,/82688688
E-mail:camce@camce.com.cn




